
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 285.0 315.0 10

2 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 306.0 315.0 8

3 Oscar Ortiz Olathe West Owls 308.0 315.0 6

4 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 246.0 275.0 4

5 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 276.0 275.0 2

6 Cooper	 Zwart Olathe West Owls 280.0 275.0 0

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.4 265.0 1

8 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 255.0 0

9 Alex Garica Turner High School 248.8 250.0 0

10 Jose Medina Turner High School 264.8 230.0 0

11 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 247.0 190.0 0

12 Alex Behrman Piper High School 289.1 165.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Oscar Ortiz Olathe West Owls 308.0 480.0 10

2 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 276.0 475.0 8

3 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 465.0 6

4 Cooper	 Zwart Olathe West Owls 280.0 415.0 0

5 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 285.0 395.0 4

6 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 246.0 380.0 2

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.4 360.0 1

8 Jose Medina Turner High School 264.8 325.0 0

9 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 247.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Alex Behrman Piper High School 289.1 265.0 0

11 Alex Garica Turner High School 248.8 0 0

12 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 306.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 280.0 10

2 Cooper	 Zwart Olathe West Owls 280.0 255.0 8

3 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 285.0 250.0 6

4 Oscar Ortiz Olathe West Owls 308.0 245.0 4

5 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 246.0 225.0 2

6 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 276.0 225.0 0

7 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 247.0 205.0 1

8 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.4 205.0 0

9 Alex Behrman Piper High School 289.1 180.0 0

10 Jose Medina Turner High School 264.8 160.0 0

11 Alex Garica Turner High School 248.8 0 0

12 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 306.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Oscar Ortiz Olathe West Owls 308.0 1040.0 10

2 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 1000.0 8

3 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 276.0 975.0 6

4 Chaylin Peine Anderson County High School 285.0 960.0 4

5 Cooper	 Zwart Olathe West Owls 280.0 945.0 0

6 Aiden Welch Central Heights Vikings 246.0 880.0 2

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.4 830.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jose Medina Turner High School 264.8 715.0 0

9 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 247.0 710.0 0

10 Alex Behrman Piper High School 289.1 610.0 0

11 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 306.0 315.0 0

12 Alex Garica Turner High School 248.8 250.0 0


